
 19  2017
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

265746 Shockwave 5,50

556573 Happy Runner 10,00

313521 Mr Peppermint Man 4,50

825645 Golden Forest 6,50

621647 Sleeping Giant 8,00

888816 Monmoransy 26,00

445353 Quick Kid 4,30

415313 Akritas 2,85

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

276454 Woody Wind 5,00

231115 Fast Eddie 3,50

826756 Sinbad 6,00

571385 Sea Breeze 7,50

778565 Hudson River 9,00

487286 Shylock 23,00

265312 September Sky 4,50

131421 Bilitsa 4,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

127513 Apple Candy 2,20

782271 She Cat 10,00

252532 Blueberry Pie 6,50

133663 Garbis 8,00

722437 MK Girl 5,50

877887 Mount Place 17,00

163325 Ciao Bella 4,30

751835 Dante 12,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

421122 Madams Minor 3,75

533437 Hades 9,00

612213 The Wizard 4,00

888267 Golden Rain 19,00

136245 Fran Sisco 6,00

436345 Fortunato 5,00

887665 Fourth Of July 7,50

423336 Banana Lungs 4,30

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

675713 Dervish 7,50

877846 Kiwi Kid 9,00

253167 Leave It Hanging 5,00

622434 Benny Twister 6,00

426517 Der Eisenwolf 11,00

514334 Time For Tea 3,20

412112 Bitter Boy 3,20

386688 Matai Vita 19,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

446376 Take Biscuits 10,00

521467 Taylor Maid 3,00

688727 Orma Norma 17,00

277671 Bobs Yer Uncle 12,00

614716 Twistnshout 8,00

335441 One Of A Kind 2,05

543747 Captain Gorilla 15,00

555546 Bacon And Eggs 6,50

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

287767 Seizure 8,50

585252 The Arm 4,00

677888 Equaliser 51,00

526455 Kriegspeil 7,00

426271 Rag Doll 3,50

456715 Righthanddown 6,00

466651 Fast Angel 4,50

455458 Marmara Denizi 5,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

888788 My Day 34,00

866713 Do-re-mi 7,00

544467 Windchill 6,00

245211 Bubba Bar 3,75

687541 Professor 5,00

568743 Albert The First 8,50

368641 Motho And Mungo 11,00

111613 Scarface 2,60

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

143416 Wondrous Gunther 5,50

411533 Tammys Luck 4,30

886874 Argonaftis 17,00

566474 Barker Baby 4,50

558564 Bitter Cookie 8,00

525416 Could It Be 6,50

311521 Hold On 3,20

844458 Coming Next 10,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

877733 Flaming Heart 13,00

788887 Penny Leaf 41,00

245326 Zorbas Punch 7,00

313212 Firefall 2,20

841114 Tigress 3,25

325177 Gear Changer 5,50

788552 Foka Negra 10,00

174467 Double Bubble 8,50

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

758847 Blind Fury 26,00

531586 Quicker Than The Rest 6,50

774338 Close To Home 8,00

247651 Jacob 12,00

537255 Kingston Court 10,00

652744 Oscar Win 5,50

411421 Portal 2,85

211314 Lightning Lass 2,75

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

277537 Salaams Lot 9,00

785285 Ugly Bugly 11,00

482687 Epping Warrior 17,00

877754 AlleyCat 13,00

267642 Kara Hisar 7,50

133721 Frozen Fruit 6,00

546341 Eye The Prize 3,50

111526 Dolce Far Niente 2,05

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

655152 Studs 7,00

641422 Zeal To Win 2,85

322142 Buck Skin 4,00

513768 Sharky 5,50

678867 Bellway Boy 10,00

256515 Coyote Ugly 8,50

378888 Kliaksa Vaksa 29,00

854634 Rotonda 4,50

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

258224 Dunkin Donald 10,00

761588 Gypsy Rose 6,50

658825 Tiffany Jones 19,00

241767 Night Devil 8,00

134343 Ukra Bel 4,00

528236 Crown Jewel 5,50

515465 The Adept 3,20

467774 Busmans Holiday 4,50

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

477376 Heartbreak Hotel 6,00

521234 Bold Naomi 5,00

884858 Blue Route 29,00

445467 Days Of Spirit 7,00

332233 Donence 3,20

324238 Darkhail 9,00

343255 Van Gone 3,00

574658 Seamaster 11,00

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

115162 Amigo 6,50

431466 Klondyke Kate 7,50

765818 Elementalist 12,00

214431 Try 3,40

223112 Vagabound 1,90

774538 Moonshooter 15,00

587568 Weatherstorm 34,00

774667 Extra Credit 9,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

772528 Shaman 10,00

863365 Stevie Boy 7,00

654765 Pot The Red 6,00

226245 Aegean Glory 3,40

112111 Maistros 3,20

724412 Retribution 8,50

757428 Dodger 4,50

388768 RainBow 19,00

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

363225 Total Eclipse 5,50

654862 Avion 10,00

644268 Morning Again 6,50

178686 Replay 29,00

448168 Clare De Lune 8,00

137545 Thunderfist 4,50

731452 Rocket Ronnie 4,50

223435 Stone Mage 2,75

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

114333 Billie G 2,75

476747 Epe Shaki 10,00

252644 Salvo 8,00

885868 Arizona Dream 19,00

587587 Mc Ren 6,50

565461 Underhand 5,50

537784 Intuition 12,00

361283 Kardassi 3,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

511353 Admiral 3,20

618386 Maccon 8,50

622361 Heavy Metal 3,40

261165 Cirque Soleil 4,50

135448 Rodeo Fan 7,00

854885 Recoil 26,00

324531 Sunny Day 5,50

574444 Priceless John 10,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

172237 Poco Loco 4,50

341224 Jingle Jangle 5,00

622556 Lucky Luck 6,50

216115 Nice Up The Area 2,60

374646 Barbed Wire Love 8,00

187786 Turners Hootch 26,00

685834 Surf Party 10,00

221222 Cala Bar 5,50

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

823452 Lucky Jack Sprat 4,50

878875 Rocket Dog 51,00

164413 Alonza 2,75

756575 Femme Fatale 8,00

346661 Stryke 4,50

341636 Fancy 6,50

772673 Cyclone 10,00

532785 Wings Of Fire 5,50

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

646643 Martinet 12,00

888377 Mutts Nuts 23,00

722462 Sahara 10,00

485212 Express 2,50

227656 Adrenalin 5,50

525523 Captain Lucas 8,50

256432 Eradicator 3,00

122685 Erotokritos 7,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

885888 Heatwave 26,00

673765 Sharpshooter 6,00

156641 Kit Kat Kid 5,00

777815 Brandy Snap 7,50

458671 Javelin 9,00

231215 Nomad Prince 2,55

665121 Ultimate Warrior 3,50

672253 Krieger 11,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

476348 Starmaster 6,50

521311 Bird Of Prey 3,50

873666 Ciao Bambino 12,00

775338 Power Princess 10,00

356136 Axe 5,50

527277 Fast As Poss 8,00

534125 Marking Time 2,50

878862 Jungle Jim 19,00

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

255344 Miss Patsy 2,85

133726 Baby Face 8,00

617787 Zapata 10,00

564366 Streamliner 6,50

328566 Unachi 12,00

413421 Kala Hari 2,00

882888 Whos That Girl 34,00

776831 Infinity 15,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

614631 Rock And Roll 6,00

211741 Skipper 7,50

766827 Flying Dutch 9,00

715484 Shard 11,00

144233 Genesis 5,00

312352 Solaris 2,55

858753 Physically Later 29,00

861135 Auntie Pat 3,55

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

312343 Jewel Control 2,50

471777 Feast Of Light 11,00

245344 Sniffer Smiffy 4,30

848278 Ghost Girl 23,00

675146 Tzitzi 6,00

245648 Rocket Rich 9,00

667867 Winter Warmer 5,00

566676 Odinga 7,50

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

436415 Top Dog 10,00

714444 Trident 5,50

767467 Newsprint 12,00

511113 Bonnie Lass 2,00

636852 Crimson Advenger 5,00

788788 Hippo Potty 21,00

581324 Our Kids 6,50

616743 ShadowMaster 8,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

887877 Park Gate 19,00

175656 Megavolt 5,50

577738 Space Trooper 10,00

417572 Dayglo 8,00

234131 Mr Loud 3,40

576273 Frostbite 12,00

163717 Rose 6,50

632343 Jackie Russell 2,40

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

516358 Cronos 11,00

446361 Marbles 6,00

123334 Runin Straight 4,00

243223 Two To Tango 1,80

732124 Shapeless 7,50

747875 Fudge It 13,00

888683 Bluebella 21,00

445473 Obormot 9,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

135533 Isis 7,00

675668 Genatsvaly 19,00

534722 Thunder 4,50

666251 Acastus 13,00

667772 Ambassador 6,00

545186 Night Hawk 11,00

133845 Silversiren 8,50

423311 Master Blaster 1,90

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

836265 Cool Blues 6,50

145113 Orama Flame 3,25

754744 Bull 10,00

187765 Shrapnel 4,30

747438 Long Horn 8,00

341616 Marinas Diamonds 4,30

878357 Laima 15,00

756756 Mex Tex 5,50

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

232566 Abovo 7,50

868878 Coffee Time 17,00

663366 Sitting Bull 11,00

634373 Shehrezat 6,00

573467 Ruggerio 13,00

332283 Wraith 1,90

385437 Chilly Minor 9,00

152447 Silverstreak 4,30

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

324516 Worry Stop 7,00

315334 Gordies Twitch 3,20

377347 Manic Miner 9,00

151116 Godfather 3,00

434657 Ground Dog Day 5,00

131718 Defacto 11,00

478887 Indigo 29,00

753134 Spartacus 6,00

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

211216 Aramis 2,20

543421 Anax 5,50

213426 Chilli Powder 3,55

281347 Well Done 13,00

441862 Afghan Wind 7,00

254666 Angelo 8,50

234116 Jordies Boy 10,00

868861 Magenta Magic 17,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

132161 Wild Child 3,40

766334 Olivia Ramey 8,00

317634 Dave Dee 3,75

126576 Pasmina Glou 5,00

813425 Peggy Jean 9,00

245414 Ice Fury 4,30

888788 Fazla Olmak 41,00

247478 Iron Mask 6,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

413334 Warp Witch 2,50

674318 Wolfman 9,00

188488 Black Shoes 17,00

711636 Nixey Pongo 7,50

677568 Lord James 6,00

627586 The Fool 11,00

241252 Sweet Cookie 4,30

167681 Zenith 5,00

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

321114 Snowball 3,75

711754 Ippolytos 10,00

472713 Rascal Ryan 6,50

136558 Cereal Box 3,75

726777 Wiara 8,00

364433 District Alley 5,50

632888 The Horror 17,00

776355 Sweaty Feet 4,30

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

667847 Fast Sonia 7,00

441454 Falling Rain 5,00

387668 Rafik Abdul 8,50

224152 Beam Me Up 4,30

866868 Pistolis 26,00

868387 Lady Marmalade 11,00

121553 Road Chaser 2,50

134217 Stus On Fire 6,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

184224 Placid Storm 2,50

662786 Rio 12,00

635886 Atomaestro 8,50

537734 Old Drum 10,00

116425 Drop Out 3,00

887573 Redline 26,00

425324 Imagine 5,50

181662 Eton Rifle 7,00

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

788878 Tangle 29,00

285142 No Answer 7,00

421231 Bear Grill 2,60

685784 Ela Pame 10,00

553758 Glitter 8,50

153554 Senios 4,30

726446 Diva 5,50

115664 Melanouri 4,50

13:11
04-01

Hove (A11) 515µ.

454656 Ministry Plunks 31.63

365362 El Toro 31.61

254666 Ronnieroadrunner 31.69

656255 Nods Magnus 31.38

552644 Wheres Digger 31.35

443624 Song Of Tara 31.22

13:42
04-03

Hove (A7) 515µ.

155534 Shirleys Whisky 30.55

135551 Aero Synergy 30.71

145 In The Loop 30.96

363244 Casino Macgyver 30.96

116143 Clairkeith Dixie 30.96

535543 Mairead Blue 30.61

14:12
04-05

Hove (A7) 515µ.

243356 Smooth Brandy 30.45

312123 Suirview Boris 30.57

444132 Dunbolg Jason 30.74

332144 Kesboro Arlo 30.53

455365 Punk Rock Deedee 30.72

626315 Bonesys Aoife 30.83

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

587273 Impostor 10,00

115362 Chaos Hawk 4,00

574364 Sarissa 5,50

638684 Mister Meenie 8,00

465621 Auntie Gravity 4,30

848888 Timothy Tucker 17,00

224873 Eros 3,50

731847 Hot Stuff 6,50

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

637512 Ginger Joe 5,50

325422 Noisemaker 4,00

125121 Semple Fudge 2,05

676827 Fortune Cookie 7,00

746583 Beast 8,50

876871 No Limits 12,00

888835 Supernova 19,00

661862 Bruver Ray 10,00

13:19
01-02

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

434542 Tullymurry Type 28.67

4335 Doctor Winter 28.86

425433 Divodo 28.71

515431 Eshwary Gift 28.85

256452 Killeigh Gem 28.76

215241 Inca Lady 28.66

13:48
01-04

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

632213 Blythe Comet 28.69

152432 Neighbours Men 28.40

413 Kilvil Harrier 28.50

453332 Free Flight 28.54

321634 Memories Visit 28.59

221515 Oakvale Danny 28.66

14:18
01-06

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

133631 Ballymac Hendrix 28.26

633332 Kevs Pet 28.05

612513 Coralboy Frankie 28.40

522241 Sherrif Bart 28.50

644452 Target Gear 28.21

152222 Fahy Lady 28.31

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

241645 Aris 1,80

512533 Long Story 3,40

355321 Rix 6,50

688878 Misty Melanie 34,00

545287 Roulette 10,00

582378 Aktor Kazik 15,00

151786 Hell For Leather 8,00

544644 Chester Chilly 12,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

488487 Ever Ready 19,00

288645 Wild Thing 8,50

223514 Funny Fellow 3,20

173422 Blissful 3,75

381522 Nightswift 7,00

711751 Kuan Ti 10,00

251348 Madam Susu 4,50

653446 Shadowsword 5,50

13:28
04-02

Hove (A10) 515µ.

436415 Parkwest Skye 31.24

631 Sahras Rio 31.16

336546 Saint Estephe 30.95

662331 Silverview Bell 31.32

534334 Lewandogski 31.08

463564 Tommy The Cowboy 30.87

13:57
04-04

Hove (D2) 285µ.

361335 Brinkleys Jet 16.66

153532 Wheres Jake 16.65

365552 Droopys Renata 16.83

323665 Gemini Dream 16.68

531145 Hamsteronapiano 16.79

121523 Gemini Joker 16.55

14:27
04-06

Hove (A5) 515µ.

142616 Fabulous Memory 30.73

121166 Who Needs Hope 30.27

361244 Bitterandtwisted 30.54

112426 Swift Shroud 30.37

213235 Ruthless Savage 30.52

254546 Roadside Rocky 30.76

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

117142 Cantankerous Mate 2,75

414877 Lead Me On 12,00

836666 Little Bit 10,00

631261 Sooty 5,50

788788 Stormy Zeus 17,00

151823 Cool Hand Duke 2,75

461716 Badger 7,00

426316 Talon 8,50

13:03
01-01

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

656514 Local Villian 29.00

452635 Ballymac Annalee 28.96

154263 Ollys Galaxy 29.09

214643 Sand Monkey 28.93

555561 Aero Sissoko 29.03

133344 Zacks Machine 29.10

13:34
01-03

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

631323 Oakmac Sophie 28.73

146563 Mums Jeweller 28.41

154351 Gentle Breeze 28.78

112245 Danielles Bank 28.57

335332 Rags Rosy 28.49

534145 Unlikely Raven 28.53

14:04
01-05

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

141121 Brannans Bhoy 28.28

313213 Kebab Lucy 28.37

223224 Twentynineblack 28.08

313542 Valhalla 28.33

621133 Black Turbo 28.39

414544 Tewmax Becky 28.24

14:33
01-07

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

342322 Jittery Jim 28.98

5 Sparkyjack 29.23

661366 Blue Solent 28.97

54 Ballymac Sylvia 29.33

266221 Ballymac Carla 28.85

424234 Tea Leaf 28.68



 19  2017
4/7

14:41
04-07

Hove (A8) 515µ.

143135 Westmead Rita 31.09

422145 Noddys Disco 30.67

414244 Slippery Jules 30.85

3654 Nextop Jet 30.83

314242 Riverside Topaz 30.80

663223 Crossfield Jumbo 30.83

15:12
04-09

Hove (A9) 515µ.

451656 Babyface Betty 30.84

33161 Droopys Triton 30.91

263412 Leamaneigh Cash 30.88

113244 Clounamon Sasha 30.83

221543 Gloria Golden 30.86

623635 Droopys Quintet 30.90

15:44
04-11

Hove (D3) 285µ.

544644 Clairkeith Sofia 16.95

6 Comenzo Skyline 16.75

145566 Westmead Kara 16.93

524514 Maireads Mist 16.78

624464 Fridays Eclair 16.87

344551 Drumcove Jar Jar 16.91

16:12
05-01

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

532261 Painter Man 28.02

143315 Glenbrenton Sid 28.06

131326 Sillan Star 28.15

213352 Our Liam 27.94

163541 Tyrur Dolly 28.10

551554 Churchview Mac 27.94

16:47
05-03

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

551543 Griffin Passion 27.83

126121 Smash The Lids 28.29

356521 Derryhogan Leo 28.13

124141 Old Fort Tatts 28.16

313312 A One Zippy 28.14

552353 Couzins Belle 28.17

14:47
01-08

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

221166 Anglesey Elley 28.62

536226 Bounty Bound 28.70

615455 Slaneyside Joey 28.57

664321 Ballyglen Mac 28.55

312261 Nidderdale Lass 28.73

652321 Domestic Lad 28.56

15:21
01-10

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

145412 Gilford Jet 28.23

425122 Fahy Rush 28.13

234341 Ainthehandsome 27.97

342461 Astra Promise 28.35

215436 Earls Commander 28.03

122114 Pagan Lord 28.24

15:51
01-12

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

412136 Impressive Lad 28.25

131452 Drumcrow Jackie 28.32

255211 Vanguard 28.59

431445 Elite Johnny 28.36

553412 Blue Fella 28.40

552415 Harold 28.55

16:21
10-02

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

225426 Piemans Padge 29.23

3642 Lumberjack 29.66

141242 Conna Diamond 29.62

113323 Highview Opera 29.27

343562 Free Is Good 29.09

521411 Suirview Aine 29.47

16:57
10-04

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

222221 Final Flame 29.30

31461 Galtee Shamus 29.36

5565 Go On Daddy 29.44

511156 Suirview Maya 29.34

341343 Herston Tilly 29.31

152512 Cross Keys Storm 29.37

14:58
04-08

Hove (A9) 515µ.

4 Crossfield Myah 31.00

453441 Annies Me Mum 31.00

63465 Swift Victoria 30.84

444666 Headfortheline 31.03

134415 Forelacka Send 30.76

455661 Frankie Funtime 30.78

15:28
04-10

Hove (A10) 515µ.

653114 Get On Cindy 30.95

113412 Surprise Me Baby 31.23

453 Tuxedo Lilly 31.26

233312 Champagne Maura 30.89

263213 Nods Benjy 31.02

126553 Romeo District 30.83

15:58
04-12

Hove (A8) 515µ.

554363 Lilli Mart 30.63

312114 Jakes Gold 30.79

266221 Farmway Redeemer 30.69

132635 Punk Rock Rebel 30.65

366636 Mallogs April 30.72

166665 Clonlee Prince 30.57

16:29
05-02

Kinsley (A2) 462µ.

133121 Clydeside Cougar 27.85

542633 Rising Grace 27.86

164666 Milbank Majestic 27.85

521535 Reagrove Lady 27.72

241142 Forelackadeliver 27.95

151543 Bling Bling Emer 27.86

17:04
05-04

Kinsley (HC) 650µ.

223152 Calzaghe Crash 41.28

112622 Bantam Faye 41.02

233453 Farnley Rhino 40.67

642432 Picture Women 40.74

525125 Trapper Jodie 40.87

242316 Milltown Micro 40.71

15:04
01-09

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

5 Preacher Man 29.02

3 Newlawn Phantom 28.95

551453 Oneill Laika 28.55

264 Piemans Power 29.11

315632 Mahoonagh Lee 28.77

566635 Mcdara Izzy 28.74

15:37
01-11

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

333232 Allright Ted 28.41

256215 Glebe Boss 28.45

135161 Knockmant Marco 28.39

512541 Knockeen Lord 28.29

411612 Shesnosnob 28.46

356614 Kellsboro Pippa 28.45

16:06
10-01

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

363314 Marshbrook Mimic 29.65

565413 Stassen 29.62

434521 Left For Dust 29.60

263463 Keeperhill Leda 29.73

151363 Ursuline Roxy 29.72

112432 Rathronan Jet 29.67

16:38
10-03

Perry Barr (A3)480µ.

244142 Turbo Daniel 28.92

214243 Ballyhone Gara 29.04

144221 Bijus Boy 28.97

431352 Blue Rose Wonder 28.95

113541 Luknichkaytee 29.03

131624 Bruis Venture 29.01

17:13
10-05

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

5611 Carastown 29.95

251635 Babsys Brother 29.86

241426 Steeple Rd Tadhg 29.86

544214 Marshbrook Snoop 29.83

223142 Cu Sith Arran 29.76

136563 Millands Houdini 29.74
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17:22
05-05

Kinsley (D2) 268µ.

666111 Breens Bolt 16.49

615151 Hazelgrove Sarah 16.36

523541 Cromac Annalise 16.49

156636 Ballymac Maisy 16.44

632326 Lemming Figo 16.46

136163 O Riadas Legacy 16.43

17:53
05-07

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

143432 Always Active 28.22

622233 Crooks Boyo 28.28

162353 Sporting Prince 28.14

222325 Swift Harry 28.15

232212 Ulster Ypres 28.13

315324 Swift Alice 28.14

18:27
05-09

Kinsley (D4) 268µ.

312443 Ghetto Tyson 16.70

652542 Pookies Queen 16.77

424643 Saratoga Jab 16.57

224556 Irey Moll 16.83

636252 Dandy Blaze 16.75

364465 Rockvale Linnet 16.92

18:58
05-11

Kinsley (A6) 462µ.

116645 Ashgrove Shadow 28.37

533444 Black Isobar 28.64

332164 Splashy Puddle 28.63

164141 Maxfli 28.86

555 Frainey Flash 28.70

324233 Crooks Boom 28.55

19:37
05-13

Kinsley (A7) 462µ.

453656 Killieford Wish 28.58

654555 Barefoot Giada 28.38

266143 Lets Go Badger 28.68

52352 Best Amused 28.88

263361 Ay Up Our Nell 28.96

446664 Jubilee Jen 28.54

17:29
10-06

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

133322 Kilcarrig Flyer 29.46

361552 Farmer George 29.31

3 Derryhogan Huda 29.72

364661 Murleys Jill 29.54

412156 Westmead Gina 29.55

333165 Ivory Keyes 29.63

18:02
10-08

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

332146 Vale Flight 29.00

121121 Projection 28.82

412233 Teepark Black 28.90

331321 Morell Blaze 28.68

665266 Rossa Wonder 28.77

531232 Here Comes Jolly 28.74

18:33
10-10

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

516524 Holycross Jo Jo 29.59

242152 Angel Of Mine 29.38

514222 Ballymac Airbird 29.45

414666 Matts Girl 29.37

525351 Tyrur Clodagh 29.45

122551 Final Goliath 29.40

19:08
10-12

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

135633 Totos Choice 29.05

51322 Amazing Maisie 29.10

136321 Whitefort Alfie 29.20

114641 Swift Argo 29.29

565442 Coolavanny Rogue 29.08

115643 Ballymac Ennis 29.04

19:46
10-14

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

451224 Fairy Slippers 30.06

623 Ooaar Hes Elvis 29.96

434254 Coconut Sky Blue 29.81

662625 Wicky Tom 30.02

531356 Keeperhill Kari 30.01

322432 Tip Top Puma 30.03

17:37
05-06

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

653331 Kilmagner Melody 28.42

644431 Fennis Bound 28.15

543426 Dannys Gutty 28.16

543566 Fabulous Profit 27.66

443521 Positiveapproach 28.22

253222 Lundhill Bess 28.13

18:09
05-08

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

642212 Night Time Queen 28.31

543653 Librarian 28.14

115614 Trick Me 28.38

425221 Fast N Loud 28.35

233665 Pennys Cercei 28.16

131264 Nippy Bolt 28.15

18:41
05-10

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

143531 Crowded Room 28.64

532531 Muddy Puddle 28.54

443235 Nearly Perfect 28.37

132224 Bumblebee Olivia 28.39

252412 Autumn Dazzle 28.40

216565 Turbo Ruby 28.56

19:17
05-12

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

453624 Slaneyside Ultan 16.47

423322 Coologue Tigger 16.51

515432 Wee Frosty 16.53

352432 Elusive Charlie 16.67

332235 Fridays Minsk 16.49

345452 Bamboozle Em 16.58

19:55
05-14

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

152522 Bumblebee Mia 28.37

165661 Ballyroyal Erica 28.32

556416 Ollys Sophie 28.35

226214 Rigger Jake 28.29

461651 Vigorous Samara 28.37

321533 Almoradi Mai 28.41

17:44
10-07

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

315314 Autumn Stanley 28.86

323153 So Near 28.97

442114 Sunset Jet 28.79

513263 Shes My Daisy 28.87

141146 Rackethall Troy 28.90

432141 Champagne Magic 28.95

18:18
10-09

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

135262 Baker Boy 29.25

221215 Dublinhill Kitty 29.30

553542 Chaotic Kate 29.14

442113 Bit View Megan 29.24

415664 Madam Lee 29.32

416324 Steeple Rd Amy 29.13

18:47
10-11

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

642345 Cill Dubh Candy 29.46

544413 Tornaroy Tycoon 29.53

431335 Kooga Kane 29.43

346244 Glown Rock 29.42

641561 Charleys Johnny 29.59

324564 Westmead Crystal 29.52

19:27
10-13

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

154425 Black Range 29.61

125452 Boley Blondie 29.65

236346 Lucky Legend 29.71

426215 Howdidtheydo 29.59

322143 Elektras Girl 29.70

336234 Leamaneigh Fawn 29.77

20:04
11-01

Poole (A7) 450µ.

1 Redhills Whiskey 28.39

114532 Dinky Diva 27.71

2166 Ide Herbie 28.16

4 Skeard Tess 27.86

236543 Curragh Dusty 28.03

655524 Burnpark Ludo 27.82
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20:11
15-01

Central Park (A7)480µ.

566133 Tiger Duke 29.97

465356 Inishowen Brook 30.43

661336 Hollyoak Romeo 30.06

534261 Feora Pandora 30.04

322652 Savana Rory 29.98

431452 Great Sphinx 30.02

20:46
15-03

Central Park (A8)480µ.

5641 Rickys Madison 30.20

215514 O Bi One 30.00

651443 Lissycasey Moore 30.20

241241 Woodcocks Scooby 30.20

525336 Tippey Toes 30.44

4411 Uncle Champion 30.59

21:21
15-05

Central Park (A6)480µ.

453564 Hollyoak Nelson 29.97

644333 Littleton Duke 30.00

262522 Ippon Girl 30.04

165244 Sporting Beauty 30.29

564361 Causeway Fly 30.15

663112 Springwood Mata 29.98

21:54
15-07

Central Park (A1)480µ.

311512 Brilliant Chance 28.89

235212 Miomi 29.32

115225 Lenson Wilson 28.68

342313 A Good Skin 29.05

451225 Insane George 29.07

642313 Mystical Mick 29.09

22:28
15-09

Central Park (A5)480µ.

643411 Hollyoak Ava 30.14

564511 Suit Yourself 30.04

45 Cyprus Sky 30.07

653256 Yassoo Tee Cee 29.91

166544 Insane Kiss 30.00

526413 Scarlet Bandit 30.08

20:19
11-02

Poole (A5) 450µ.

222621 Jubilant 27.43

4532 Unrivalled 27.48

314256 Ide Miss Piggy 27.44

212453 Kanturk Alley 27.57

361344 Lily The Pink 27.63

545253 Field Panther 27.32

20:55
11-04

Poole (A4) 450µ.

463632 Jimena Diaz 27.45

561214 Ballybrien Jody 27.61

233142 Galley Brae 27.41

234115 Ide Nogood 27.35

332514 Suirview Model 27.40

313561 Nobodys Sidney 27.36

21:29
11-06

Poole (A1) 450µ.

235311 Pennys Boomer 26.94

414133 Ballyoak Flower 26.77

322131 Nodrog Paddy 26.77

532321 Clover Sparkle 26.67

333112 Mexico 26.77

661111 Bandit Prince 26.66

22:02
11-08

Poole (A6) 450µ.

133554 Spoton Bullfinch 27.59

3 Borna Barnane 27.83

266413 Galley Bullet 27.79

651244 Evoden Junior 27.75

522434 Coolykereen Hype 27.70

645516 Starshinealabama 27.65

22:37
11-10

Poole (A5) 450µ.

341525 Trumpers Jon 27.76

163431 Redhills Kilo 27.86

531444 Our Duster 27.49

341466 Spot On Thunder 27.63

321556 Idemoveovertom 27.57

411435 Suirview Danny 27.92

20:28
15-02

Central Park (A5)480µ.

421452 Knockalton Agent 29.76

422213 Insane Rambo 29.66

521556 Lefty Girl 29.86

563414 Silverviewlister 30.00

154421 Ask Eve 29.82

26344 Format 29.88

21:04
15-04

Central Park (D2)265µ.

665455 Noelles Darling 16.58

432432 Barricane Hazard 16.76

351261 Cuteen Raven 16.97

416652 Mama Magic 16.66

535521 Pair Of Ducks 16.76

146325 Kitmins Daisy 16.46

21:37
15-06

Central Park (HC)480µ.

342353 Shes Lucky 30.40

164455 Tromora Blaze 30.54

432244 Korda Blue 30.20

252445 Rocker Lane 29.60

344432 Hatfield Bally 29.14

142641 Makeit Rennie 29.20

22:11
15-08

Central Park (A6)480µ.

615665 Varra Chief 30.18

316446 Peteles Bolt 29.83

444143 Jacqem 30.22

3 Cappagh Revision 30.33

163462 Hollyoak Ellsa 30.26

666455 Firestorm Flash 29.94

22:45
15-10

Central Park (S2)642µ.

151423 Queenie Bee 40.36

166232 Brannig Boomboom 40.22

444514 Insane Date 40.22

325663 Woodcocks Balboa 40.23

33531 Kentish Power 40.02

314126 Peske Prince 40.39

20:37
11-03

Poole (A2) 450µ.

331213 Lavan Blue 27.03

411152 Slaneyside Vic 27.09

153466 Geelo Clarky 27.12

132154 Delvin Days 27.15

212431 Kilmessan Black 27.17

413344 Sleek Lochard 27.19

21:12
11-05

Poole (A3) 450µ.

513445 Ide Docket 27.36

141211 Boderan Rose 27.46

241654 Miss Hashtag 27.13

521653 Corban Arry 27.72

421545 Dull Moment 27.35

656446 Blakefield Lilly 27.15

21:46
11-07

Poole (A5) 450µ.

114365 Bit View Zebo 27.61

21531 Glenmare Lazy 27.79

652436 Springwell Mario 27.50

616516 Glenbowen Flash 27.51

464455 Mad Keane 27.36

156664 Ide Bulldozer 27.47

22:19
11-09

Poole (A2) 450µ.

632235 Society Angus 27.00

245256 Ballymac Rosalie 27.13

565412 Ide Jill 27.39

311431 Victoria Pairc 27.08

515432 Boozed Big Bird 27.25

516316 Ballyoak Ide 27.21

22:53
11-11

Poole (A4) 450µ.

254254 Confey Act 27.51

616626 Havana Ice 27.46

322531 Gabriel Corner 27.31

245415 Crossfield Cliff 27.29

621116 Jettrock Dragon 27.44

266666 Monroe Aveen 27.63
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23:02
15-11

Central Park (A3)480µ.

466436 Feora Daisy 29.56

433334 Hay Nellie 29.70

441515 Shelley Pride 29.67

451553 Aoifes Miller 29.48

244352 Ballydaniel Chub 29.40

352422 Active Juliet 29.28

23:11
11-12

Poole (A6) 450µ.

323143 Ide Birdcage 27.84

441664 Fairhill Dan 27.75

653663 Cooneen Benji 27.79

316355 Spoton Fastbingo 27.73

66125 Glenmare Sonic 27.87

163664 Miss Royal 27.56

23:19
15-12

Central Park (A2)480µ.

451556 Baran Lukaku 29.26

652334 Breffni Ciara 29.24

565425 Droumeraghsirena 29.45

635123 View The Cake 29.38

236512 Sound Bites 29.29

321541 Catunda Jim 29.48


